
IIST OF CLAIMS RECENED FROM TIIEFINANCIAL. CREDITORS IN TU ATTER OF SHRISTI PLWOOD PVT LT)- IN LIQUIDATION 

List of claims received from Financial Creditors 

S. Name of 

Financial 
Amount Claimed (Rs.) Amount Admitted by Liquidator (Rs.) Nature of Remarks, if 

S. 
Claim any No. 

Creditors Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total 

Indian 
1 

Bank 
Secured NIL 6,14,81,621 4,79,09,415 10,93,91,036 6,14,81,621 4,79,09,415 10,93,91,036| 

The claim was 

provisionally 
admitted and 

Kotak the claimant 
2 Mahindra 5,01,041 5,01,041 5,01,041 5,01,041 Secured 

been has 
Bank informed to 

revise the 

claim. 

6,19,82,662 4,79,09,415 10,98,92,077 6,19,82,662 4,79,09,415 10,98,92,077| Total 

For Shristi Plyood Pvt. Ltd. 

(in Liquic 

Dr. Nares/Kumar Goel 
Liquidator 


